PROVIDENT FUND 1,800.00

PROFESSION TAX 200.00

FESTIVAL ADVANCE 5,000.00

MISC DED 162.00

CANTEEN DEDUCTION 570.00

RETIREMENT FUND DEDUCTION 100.00

MEDICAL DEDUCTION 200.00

GROSS EARNINGS 22,800.00 22,800.00 GROSS DEDUCTIONS 8,032.00

NET PAY : 14,768.00

IN WORDS : Rupees Fourteen Thousand Seven Hundred and Sixty-Eight only

This is a computer generated document, hence no signature is required.